
Combined Delivery Report

Project: 00074217 - Programa de cooperación AMEXCI

Country: Mexico

Period: Quarter 1, 2022

Status: Approved

Report by Output and Fund

Account Description Government UNDP UN Agencies Total

Output: 00086731 - Programa de cooperación AMEXCI 0.00 696,567.35 0.00 696,567.35

Fund: 30071 - Programme cost sharing - GOV1 0.00 696,567.35 0.00 696,567.35
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 14,982.44 0.00 14,982.44
71470 Natl Personnel Srvcs Agreement 0.00 599,983.22 0.00 599,983.22
71605 Travel Tickets-International 0.00 2,722.74 0.00 2,722.74
71610 Travel Tickets-Local 0.00 1,058.68 0.00 1,058.68
71615 Daily Subsistence Allow-Intl 0.00 25,279.67 0.00 25,279.67
71620 Daily Subsistence Allow-Local 0.00 504.04 0.00 504.04
72405 Acquisition of Communic Equip 0.00 183.71 0.00 183.71
72510 Publications 0.00 276.85 0.00 276.85
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 51,599.32 0.00 51,599.32
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -23.32 0.00 -23.32

Project Total: 0.00 696,567.35 0.00 696,567.35

Report by Activity and Fund

Account Description Government UNDP UN Agencies Total

Output: 00086731 - Programa de cooperación AMEXCI 0.00 696,567.35 0.00 696,567.35

Activity: ACTIVIDAD1 - 1.FORTALECIMIENTO INSTITUCIONA 0.00 633,151.67 0.00 633,151.67

Fund: 30071 - Programme cost sharing - GOV1 0.00 633,151.67 0.00 633,151.67
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 14,246.09 0.00 14,246.09
71470 Natl Personnel Srvcs Agreement 0.00 571,144.59 0.00 571,144.59
71610 Travel Tickets-Local 0.00 878.72 0.00 878.72
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 46,901.56 0.00 46,901.56
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -19.29 0.00 -19.29

Activity: ACTIVIDAD5 - 5.APOYO AL PDI 0.00 30,981.33 0.00 30,981.33

Fund: 30071 - Programme cost sharing - GOV1 0.00 30,981.33 0.00 30,981.33
71605 Travel Tickets-International 0.00 2,722.74 0.00 2,722.74
71610 Travel Tickets-Local 0.00 179.96 0.00 179.96
71615 Daily Subsistence Allow-Intl 0.00 25,279.67 0.00 25,279.67
71620 Daily Subsistence Allow-Local 0.00 504.04 0.00 504.04
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 2,294.92 0.00 2,294.92

Activity: ACTIVIDAD6 - 6.DELEGADA 0.00 32,434.35 0.00 32,434.35

Fund: 30071 - Programme cost sharing - GOV1 0.00 32,434.35 0.00 32,434.35
71415 Contribution to Security SC 0.00 736.35 0.00 736.35
71470 Natl Personnel Srvcs Agreement 0.00 28,838.63 0.00 28,838.63
72405 Acquisition of Communic Equip 0.00 183.71 0.00 183.71
72510 Publications 0.00 276.85 0.00 276.85
75105 Facilities & Admin - Implement 0.00 2,402.84 0.00 2,402.84
76135 Realized Gain 0.00 -4.03 0.00 -4.03



Project Total: 0.00 696,567.35 0.00 696,567.35

Funds Utilization

Output: 00086731 - Programa de cooperación AMEXCI
Implementing Partner: 02061 - SECRETARIA DE RELACIONES EXTER

UNDP Amount

Outstanding NIM Advances: 0.00
Undepreciated Fixed Assets: 0.00
Unamortized Intangible Assets: 0.00
Inventory: 0.00
Prepayments: 0.00
Commitments: 139,032.36

Signed on behalf of UNDP:

Sandra Sosa
sandra.sosa@undp.org

Date: May 30, 2022

Signed on behalf of Implementing Partner:

Tony Argelio Rojas Gil
Especialista en Procesos de Planeación, Monitoreo y Evaluación de
la Política de la Cooperación Internacional para el Desarrollo
SRE

Date: Jun 15, 2022


